
Name 1 2 3 Sat Total 4 5 Sun Total TOTAL

1 Brett  Pirlo 101 108 100 309 97 106 203 512

2 Matthew  McDougall 95 94 102 291 98 100 198 489

3 Remi  Hagge 92 93 95 280 96 103 199 479

4 Dan  Wear 96 98 86 280 99 95 194 474

5 Jaxson  Terra 73 74 84 231 67 54 121 352

1 Ray  Knight 95 91 96 282 102 99 201 483

2 Michael  Anderson 86 87 101 274 98 89 187 461

3 Ryan  Fabian 83 85 99 267 88 101 189 456

4 Rick  Frater 78 85 99 262 89 86 175 437

5 Reuben  Nicholls 86 79 80 245 72 86 158 403

6 Wade  Maudsley 64 65 82 211 81 78 159 370

1 Andrea  McFarlane 101 96 100 297 88 98 186 483

2 Rae  Mutze 85 91 80 256 73 81 154 410

3 Larissa  Pirlo 77 66 74 217 80 75 155 372

4 Molly  Fulwood 48 55 70 173 67 64 131 304

5 Jessica  Sutton 75 77 83 235 0 0 0 235

1 Brian  McFarlane 96 106 106 308 83 99 182 490

2 Chris  Smith 88 102 98 288 92 99 191 479

3 Ian  Ferguson 95 90 96 281 98 93 191 472

4 Andrew  Daw 84 90 98 272 89 84 173 445

5 Simon  Kean-Hammerson 72 83 83 238 90 97 187 425

6 Lionel  Taylor 65 75 75 215 68 88 156 371

7 Wayne  Lanesbury 69 70 66 205 80 71 151 356
  

1 Ian  Brown 83 78 83 244 64 88 152 396

2 Darryl  Bulger 77 81 64 222 62 83 145 367

3 Kerry  Bridge 65 70 77 212 91 64 155 367

QLD STATE SERIES SHOOT 

20th & 21st April 2024

SP - Semi Pro

MBO - Male Bowhunter Open

FBO - Female Bowhunter Open

MSR - Master Senior Class 50 - 64 yrs

Hosted by Ipswich Field Archers

SMC - Senior Master Class 65 yrs +



Name 1 2 3 Sat Total 4 5 Sun Total TOTAL

QLD STATE SERIES SHOOT 

20th & 21st April 2024

Hosted by Ipswich Field Archers

1 Dylan  Butt 105 101 102 308 102 104 206 514

2 Benjamin  Pavitt 101 103 102 306 101 97 198 504

3 William  Bristow 94 104 101 299 90 96 186 485

4 Samuel  Robinson 85 92 93 270 99 107 206 476

5 Leigh  Shevill 96 103 98 297 82 97 179 476

6 Lisa  Daw 81 97 97 275 89 89 178 453

7 Scott  Martin 96 85 91 272 88 91 179 451

8 Albert  Dorgeloh 91 97 77 265 100 82 182 447

9 Richard  Oostenbrink 79 92 72 243 96 100 196 439

10 Paul  Thomas 86 95 91 272 78 83 161 433

11 Carl  Osborne 76 97 78 251 78 90 168 419

12 Peppe  Beurville 89 100 94 283 0 0 0 283

13 Jason  Cassidy 83 94 84 261 0 0 0 261

14 John  Carroll 44 56 68 168 31 0 31 199

  

1 Brenton  Addington 86 99 86 271 95 95 190 461

2 Steven  Carvolth 94 91 86 271 93 95 188 459

3 Michael  Rule 87 97 87 271 89 95 184 455

4 Paul  McGowan 92 85 90 267 74 82 156 423

5 Kenny  Riddle 81 92 80 253 78 87 165 418

6 Michael  Lehrmann 77 90 73 240 0 0 0 240

7 Andrew  Ferguson 82 90 46 218 0 0 0 218

  

1 Sophie  Godden 75 87 83 245 83 92 175 420

  

1 Peter  Idskes 76 80 97 253 80 86 166 419

2 Russell  Thorne 83 94 85 262 75 78 153 415

3 Alan  Rutherford 88 75 84 247 77 80 157 404

4 Luca  Modica 78 79 74 231 65 72 137 368

  

KC - Known Class

MBR - Male Bowhunter Release

FBR - Female Bowhunter Release

AHC - Advanced Hunter Class



Name 1 2 3 Sat Total 4 5 Sun Total TOTAL

QLD STATE SERIES SHOOT 

20th & 21st April 2024

Hosted by Ipswich Field Archers

1 Austin  Holmes 89 86 99 274 92 93 185 459

2 Chris  Glasser 80 99 87 266 83 94 177 443

3 Oskar  Sheppard 92 84 81 257 84 92 176 433

4 Darren  Askin 71 90 88 249 91 87 178 427

5 Daniel  Draper 90 74 88 252 78 85 163 415

6 Steven  Vamplew 82 90 82 254 81 72 153 407

7 Darren  Jones 82 91 83 256 81 64 145 401

8 Gino  Torresi 61 68 79 208 62 52 114 322
  

1 Briony  Rediger 82 81 81 244 88 82 170 414

2 Nikki  Hayley-Hughes 60 82 82 224 77 82 159 383
  

1 Scott  Batchelor 96 101 95 292 98 102 200 492

2 Tomas  Chmel 93 99 91 283 100 96 196 479

3 Nate  Butterfield 87 83 77 247 88 85 173 420

4 Adam  Skinner 70 84 86 240 89 68 157 397

5 Jay  Bowden 91 90 99 280 0 0 0 280

1 Bayley  Draper 88 74 83 245 76 87 163 408

2 Dwayne  Callon 66 78 81 225 90 81 171 396

3 David  Codrington 66 71 69 206 43 70 113 319

  

1 Mark  Angel 74 85 81 240 69 80 149 389

1 Richard  Peters 60 91 75 226 77 85 162 388

2 Steven  Bartley 70 85 85 240 75 70 145 385

3 Richard  Vranesic 67 67 72 206 78 71 149 355

4 Scott  Hayden 57 78 54 189 71 74 145 334

5 David  Thompson 36 46 36 118 30 51 81 199

HC - Hunter Class

FHC - Female Hunter Class

BF - Bowhunter Fingers

CU - Compound Unaided

RU - Recurve Unaided

KHC - Known Hunter Class



Name 1 2 3 Sat Total 4 5 Sun Total TOTAL

QLD STATE SERIES SHOOT 

20th & 21st April 2024

Hosted by Ipswich Field Archers

1 Greg  Allen 75 63 75 213 84 88 172 385

2 Matthew  Jones 41 67 36 144 53 43 96 240

3 Kynan  Bates 46 51 45 142 35 49 84 226

4 Caspian  Vranesic 39 48 41 128 48 47 95 223

5 Bruce  Russek 34 31 48 113 46 40 86 199

6 Aaron  Carroll 40 39 25 104 30 55 85 189

  

1 Ahyden  Clarke 63 59 65 187 48 74 122 309

2 Seranda  Duniam 43 43 43 129 48 64 112 241

3 Mark  Hawley 20 38 41 99 28 25 53 152

  

1 Hayden  Jones 95 90 96 281 86 93 179 460

2 Levi  Thorne 64 94 91 249 85 76 161 410

3 Casey  Middleton Love 54 68 72 194 55 65 120 314

4 Lewis  Batchelor 50 46 62 158 52 57 109 267

5 Jordan  Thompson 30 10 35 75 25 36 61 136

6 Jacob  Ferguson 23 38 28 89 0 0 0 89

  

1 Leo  Ey 85 99 101 285 96 97 193 478

2 Alex  Maudsley 59 88 83 230 87 91 178 408

3 Tyler  McGowan 76 54 51 181 69 58 127 308

4 Levi  MacDonald 41 67 55 163 64 51 115 278

  

1 Tess  Codrington 93 90 95 278 93 93 186 464

  

1 Patrick  Moloney 83 62 65 210 62 54 116 326

TRAD - Traditional

LB - Longbow

YMR 12 - 14 - Youth Male Release 12 to 14 years

YMR 15 - 17 - Youth Male Release 15 to 17 years

YF - Youth Female 13 to 17 years

YU - Youth Unaided 12 to 17 years



Name 1 2 3 Sat Total 4 5 Sun Total TOTAL

QLD STATE SERIES SHOOT 

20th & 21st April 2024

Hosted by Ipswich Field Archers

1 Cooper  Carroll 43 53 41 137 23 0 23 160

CUBF 8 - 12  - Cub Female 8 -12 years

1 Preeya  Bristow 89 81 83 253 91 84 175 428

2 Delphine  Ferrand 15 43 39 97 41 69 110 207

CUBJ  - Cub Junior

1 Ruby  Ferguson 26 10 13 49 0 0 0 49

NCC  - Non Competitive Class

1 Simone  Blenkin 80 84 78 242 75 94 169 411

2 Zara  Skinner 28 39 50 117 31 26 57 174

3 Wayne  Rogers 33 56 50 139 0 0 0 139

4 Sandra  Robertson 39 43 41 123 0 0 0 123

5 Diesel  Pick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Shooters 106

CUBA 8 -11 - Cub Aided 8 - 11 years



QLD STATE SERIES SHOOT 

20th & 21st April 2024

Hosted by Ipswich Field Archers

FBO - Female Bowhunter Open

Highest Saturday Score Andrea McFarlane 297

CU - Compound Unaided

Highest Saturday Score Mark Angel 240

LB - Long Bow

Highest Saturday Score Ahyden Clarke 187

YMR 12-14 - Youth Male Release 12 to 14 yrs

Highest Saturday Score Hayden Jones 281

YU - Youth Unaided

Highest Saturday Score Patrick Moloney 210

FBO - Female Bowhunter Open

Highest Saturday Score Andrea McFarlane 297

YU - Youth Unaided

Highest Saturday Score Patrick Moloney 210

Brett Pirlo
Andrea McFarlane
Dylan Butt
Samuel Robinson
William Bristow
Richard Oostenbrink

SP
FBO
KC
KC
KC
KC

X  1
X  1
X  1
X  1
X  1
X  1

Brian McFarlane MSR X  1



QLD STATE SERIES SHOOT 

20th & 21st April 2024

Hosted by Ipswich Field Archers

Native Hunting Gear

Ian Ferguson
Benjamin Pavitt
Chris Smith
Dan Wear

MSR
KC
MSR
SP

472
504
479
474

TOTAL 1457
Absolute Archery

Scott Batchelor
Ryan Fabian
Paul McGowan
Kenny Riddle

KHC
MBO
MBR
MBR

492
456
423
418

TOTAL 1371

Caboolture

Steven Bartlely
Steven Carvolth
Leigh Shevill
Jessica Sutton

RU
MBR
KC
FBO

385
459
476
235

TOTAL 1555

HF A-Team

Darren Jones
Hayden Jones
Richard Peters
Steven Vamplew

HC
YMR
RU
HC

401
460
388
407

TOTAL 1656

Maranoa 1

Michael Anderson
Tess Codrington
Leo Ey
Wade Maudsley

MBO
YF
YMR
MBO

461
464
478
370

TOTAL 1773

Maranoa 2

Molly Fulwood
Alex Maudsley
Patrick Moloney

FBO
YMR
YU
MBO

304
408
326
403

TOTAL 1441

NAFA Unaided

Mark Angel 
Delphine Ferrand
David Thompson
Richard Vranesic

CU
CUBF
RU
RU

389
207
199
355

TOTAL 1150

Big Fella Bowstrings QLD

Jay Bowden
Bayley Draper
Nikki Hayley-Hughes
Peter Idskes

KHC
BF
FHC
AHC

280
408
383
419

TOTAL 1210

AA Annex

Brenton Addington
Lewis Batchelor
Jaxson Terra

MBR
YMR
SP

461
267

TOTAL 1080

Park Bay Butchers

Nate Butterfield KHC 420

TOTAL 420

Pats Archery Easton

Matt McDougall SP 489

TOTAL 489

Venom

Michael Rule MBR 455

TOTAL 455



QLD STATE SERIES SHOOT 

20th & 21st April 2024

Hosted by Ipswich Field Archers

Brett Pirlo
Brian McFarlane
Matt McDougall
Andrea McFarlane
Ray Knight
Remi Hagge
Chris Smith
Dan Wear
Ian Ferguson
Brenton Addington

SP
MSR
SP
FBO
MBO
SP
MSR
SP
MSR
MBR

512
490
489
483
483
479
479
474
472
461

Mark Angel
Richard Peters
Steven Bartley
Greg Allen
Richard Vranesic
Scott Hayden
Ahyden Clarke
Seranda Duniam
Matthew Jones
Kynan Bates

CU
RU
RU
TRAD
RU
RU
LB
LB
TRAD
TRAD

389
388
385
385
355
334
309
241
240
226

Due to the weather Ipswich Field Archers could not run the Top 10. 
To recognise those archers who qualified for this event, Ipswich Field Archers still presented the 

Top 10 shooters with their awards. 


